Place
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Name

Cieniawa & Lichtenberg
Shoztic & Gewali
O’Reilly & Siddigi
Weinstein & Rubin
Koyner & Lagana
Hussain & MacDougall
Bath & Tang

Saucedo & Uceda-Sosa
Nandakumar & Yan
Schrade & Schur

Wu & Frazier

King & Vohra

Burges & Axon

Uddin & Osman

Shah & Shah

Zhang & Pane

Saitz & Martens

Wang & Zelin

Suneja & Gregory
Ganta & Marimekala
Gupta & Fitzgerald
Barrera & Xu

Forbes & Keerthivasan
Browning & Uy
Carter & Ramnarine
Veshaj & Kapoor
Fuseni & Pepa

Ash & Stone
Sargent & Wadhwani
Weng & Mercado

Lin &Liu

Arnold & Sidani
Goldberg & Sanghavi
Haber & Cox-Donovan
Shea & Kale
Ackerman & Ackerman
Burns-Demelo & Hemsey
Freel & Corcino
Priscott & Reyes

Alizoti & Banerjee

Varsity Prelim Seeds after Var3

School

Academy of Informatio...

Stamford

Joel Barlow

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Weston
Pomperaug
Westfield/Watkinson
Darien

GHS

Joel Barlow
Loomis Chaffee
Shepaug Valley
New Canaan
Stamford
Wilton
Simsbury

Staples

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Wilton
Farmington
Ridgefield
Daniel Hand
Pomperaug
Ridgefield
Pomperaug
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Staples
Staples
Loomis Chaffee

New Canaan

Academy of Informatio...

Ridgefield
Westfield/Watkinson
Daniel Hand

Bethel

Oxford

Academy of Informatio...

Stamford

WinPm
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PtsPm
162.50
162.00
160.50
160.00
159.50
158.00
157.00
153.80
162.00
159.50
159.50
159.50
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
158.50
158.00
158.00
157.50
157.50
156.50
155.50
154.50
154.50
154.00
162.50
159.00
158.50
158.50
157.00
156.50
156.00
156.00
155.50
155.50
155.50
155.00
153.00
152.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.33
1.67
2.00
1.67
1.00
1.00
1.33
2.00
1.33
2.00
1.00
1.67
1.67
1.67
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.33
0.67
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.67
0.67
1.00
1.33
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.33
2.00
1.67
2.00
1.67
1.67

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm
26.28
25.97
26.33
26.08
25.92
17.44
26.00
26.17
26.08
25.78
25.97
25.94
26.06
26.14
26.47
26.11
26.25
26.25
25.69
25.76
26.14
25.43
26.64
25.78
25.94
26.39
26.14
25.86
25.42
26.44
26.22
26.53
26.47
26.36
26.33
25.94
25.97
26.08
26.53
25.83

VAR VAR3

ORKPm
278
2.50
2.39
2.28
3.06
1.83
2.61
2.08
2.67
2.56
3.00
2.50
2.56
2.56
2m
2.06
2
2.44
2.83
2.97
2.33
3.31
233
272
2.89
2.50
2.89
2.33
3.1
2.44
2.56
2m
2.39
2.00
272
2.33
2.28
2.22
217
2.50

RandPm
773
6.36
9.27
8.27
5.08
8.33
7.31
7.00
1.69
0.91
2.90
1.05
217
6.76
8.04
4.87
212
5.03
2.36
511
115
4.88
1.63
7.78
8.47
3.65
0.55
3.52
1.80
7.06
3.04
5.69
m
4.40
4.07
1.50
3.96
5.65
8.27
4.06
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43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51

52
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Someshwar & Kurkute
Kancharla & Jian
Corcoran & Scola
Delp & Kleinman
Sawyer & Corcoran
Ulc & Jablon
Wilson-Spiro & Khisti
Gutowski & Friedman
Allen & Pawloski
Grossman & Rajappan
Haravde & Janssen
Allen & Boers

Farmington
Pomperaug
New Canaan
IHS/Hive
New Canaan
Pomperaug
Wilton

Joel Barlow
Bethel

Simsbury

Academy of Informatio...

Weston

152.50
152.00
152.00
151.00
149.50
158.50
158.00
155.50
153.00
151.00
150.00
148.50

1.00
2.00
1.00
1.33
1.00
.38
1.33
2.00
1.67
2.00
1.00
1.67

26.08
26.31

25.97
25.92
25.69
26.31

26.22
26.36
25.78
25.94
25.69
26.08

2.61

217
2.72
2.72
2.89
2.39
2.56
222
2.50
2.28
2.67
2.1

178
171

5.55
2.35
8.93
5.09
6.50
7.54
7.20
9.86
4.49
5.49

Printed 2021-10-11 00:56:31 GMT Page 2 of 2



